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LIBRARY CHARGES 2021-2022 From 1st April 2021

ITEM LOAN PERIOD |CARD CHARGE/REHIRE CHARGE
Books Up to 3 weeks |All age groups and conces- FREE and no overdue charges
sions
Borrow up to 10 books
eBooks Up to 3 weeks |All Categories FREE and no overdues charges
Download 10 ebooks at one time
CDs 1 week All except Print Disabled 60p per week charge/rehire charge
Print Disabled Free
Borrow up to 6 CDs
Audio Books 3 weeks Children & Teenagers under |FREE for children's audio books or £1.10
(All Formats) 18 years charge/rehire charge for adult audio
books
Adults 18-59 years £2.60 charge/rehire charge
Concessions 60 years + £1.10 charge/rehire charge
Print Disabled Free
Borrow up to 6 audio books
Language 3 weeks All except Print Disabled £1.30 charge/rehire charge
Resources
(All formats) Print Disabled Free
Borrow up to 6 Language Resources
DVD - Single 1 week Children & Teenagers under [£1.60 charge/rehire charge (Teenagers
18 years may only borrow Child DVDs)
Adult & Concessions 60 yrs + |£2.80 charge/rehire charge per DVD
Borrow up to 6 DVDs
DVD - Multiple |1 week Adult & Concessions 60 yrs + |£2.80 charge/rehire charge

Borrow up to 6 DVDs
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LIBRARY CHARGES 2021-2022 From 1st April 2021

OTHER CHARGES CARDS CHARGE
Reservations Children under 16 FREE
For in stock items i.e. all items Teenage aged 16-17 years FREE
listed on Solihull catalogue/
holdings
Adult aged 18-59 years Free
Concessions 60 years + Free
Reading Groups Free
Reservations and renewals All Categories £5.50 per requested item + £3.20
obtained outside Borough extended loan
British Library obtained £11.00
Replacement Library Cards All categories £2.60
Orchestral Sets £32.50 per request
Vocal Scores £22.50 per request + 50p per copy
Booksale Adult Fiction Hardback Priced according to market de-
mand
Adult Fiction Paperback
Adult Non-Fiction
Children's Books
cDh
DVD
Reference

Information
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LIBRARY CHARGES 2021-2022 From 1st April 2021

OTHER CHARGES

CARD

CHARGE

Replacement Charges for lost
items

Donated replacements are not
accepted.

Adult fiction and non-fiction hard-
back and paperback

Children's fiction and non-fiction
hardback and paperback

IIL borrowed outside the Borough

CD and DVDs single and boxed
sets/2 or more discs

Audio Books - CD/Cassette/MP3 -
Single/Double/Boxed Set

Index linked to book prices
Index linked to book prices

Full Replacement Cost + £15.50
admin fee

Index linked to retail prices

Index linked to retail prices

Children's Craft Activities Child Member £1.50
Child Non-Member £3.50

Standard introduction visit from / |30 minutes Free

to school/organisation to library

Local History Photographs 9x6 inches £7.50

for personal and 10x8 inches £14.80

non-commercial use 15x10 inches £28.50
Framed photographs - per A4 £21.60

Local History Photographs for
commercial use

Up to 2 high resolution images

£53.00 minimum

Family History Course

Family History Workshops

6 week course

2 hour session

£85.00 per person
£18.00 per person

Information
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OTHER CHARGES

DETAILS

CHARGE

Computers

Library members

Guest users

FREE for 2 hours per day, thereafter
£1.60 per hour

£1.30 per half an hour
£2.60 per hour

Microfilm/Fiche copies from
Reader Printer

A4 Black and White Single Sided

80p per page

Photocopies/Printing

A4 Black and White Single Sided

A4 Colour Single Sided
A3 Black and White Single Sided

A3 Colour Single Sided

Photocopied material supplied by
post

25p per page
80p per page
40p per page
£1.60 per page

£7.50 minimum

Information




